Position

General Superintendent
Operations Foreman

Unit Chief Il

Operations & Maintenance
Assistant

Unit Chief |

Unit Chief Il

Unit Chief |

Unit Chief |

Unit Chief |

Basin/Console Operator |
Operations & Maintenance
Technician

Unit Chief |

Basin/Console Operator |

Unit Chief |

Unit Chief |

Other Positions Held Special District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$155,308

$86,586

$71,781

$69,774

$67,601

$65,647

$63,250

$60,639

$55,869

$54,896

$53,964

$45,174

$41,860

$32,287

$7,882

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$33,571

$28,926

$22,966

$26,175

$27,025

$16,724

$26,503

$7,209

$21,120

$14,929

$14,817

$15,053

$11,681

$8,238

$1,933



