Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Superintendent		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Operations	\$155,308	\$33,571
Operations Foreman		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Operations	\$86,586	\$28,926
Unit Chief II		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Operations	\$71,781	\$22,966
Operations & Maintenance Assistant		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Operations	\$69,774	\$26,175
Unit Chief I		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Operations	\$67,601	\$27,025
Unit Chief II		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Operations	\$65,647	\$16,724
Unit Chief I		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Operations	\$63,250	\$26,503
Unit Chief I		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Operations	\$60,639	\$7,209
Unit Chief I		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Operations	\$55,869	\$21,120
Basin/Console Operator I		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Operations	\$54,896	\$14,929
Operations & Maintenance Technician		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Operations	\$53,964	\$14,817
Unit Chief I		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Operations	\$45,174	\$15,053
Basin/Console Operator I		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Operations	\$41,860	\$11,681
Unit Chief I		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Operations	\$32,287	\$8,238
Unit Chief I		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Operations	\$7,882	\$1,933